Date

August 23
August 29
August 30

September 3
September 7
September 12
September 16
September 20
September 23
September 27

October 3
October 4
October 10
October 18
October 25

November 1

November 9

November 16
November 23
November 29

Idalia School District RJ-3

Football Schedule

Opponent
Scrimmage

Prairie
JV Scrimmage

Wray

Hanover
Cheylin
Cheyenne Wells
Hi-Plains
Stratton
Stratton

Lone Star
Arickaree
Genoa-Hugo
Otis**
Fleming

Miami Yoder

FB Playoffs

FB Quarterfinals

FB Semifinals

FB Championship

JH=Junior High Boys

JV=Junior Varsity

V=Varsity Boys

** Homecoming

2024

Location
Wiley
Idalia
Bethune

Idalia

Hanover

Idalia
Cheyenne Wells
Hi-Plains
Stratton

Idalia

Idalia
Woodlin
Idalia
Idalia
Fleming

Idalia

TBD
TBD
TBD
CSU-Pueblo

*All times and date are subject to change.

Level

JH, V
JV

JH

<

JH, V
JV
JH, V

JH
JH, V
JH, V
JH, V

<

< < < <

Time
10:00
4:00/7:00
9:00

4:00
1:00
6:00 MST
4:30
4:00/7:00
5:00
4:00/7:00

4:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00

7:30

7:00
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

8/16/2024



Date
August 22
August 24
August 29
August 30
August 31

September 5
September 7
September 17
September 20
September 27
September 28

October 3
October 4
October 8
October 10
October 15
October 17
October 18
October 22

October 25
October 28

November 2
November 8-9

November 14-16

Idalia School District RJ-3

Volleyball Schedule

2024
Opponent Location
Wray Wray
Holyoke Holyoke
Prairie Idalia
Sterling Tournament  Sterling
Sterling Tournament  Sterling
St. Francis Triangular St. Francis
McClave Idalia
Flagler Flagler
Hi-Plains Hi-Plains
Stratton Idalia
Simla Tournament Simla
Lone Star Idalia
Arickaree Woodlin
Bethune Bethune
Genoa-Hugo Idalia
Burlington Burlington
Kit Carson Kit Carson
Otis** Idalia
Haxtun Haxtun
Fleming Fleming
JH Tournament TBD
Flagler Idalia
Regional VB TBD
State VB TBD

JH-A=Junior High Girls A
JH-B=Junior High Girls B
JH-C=Junior High Girls C

C=High School Girls C
JV=Junior Varsity Girls

V=Varsity Girls

** Homecoming

Level

C

vV, V
JH, IV, V
V, v
V, v

Y
JH, IV, V
JH-B, JH-A
JH, JV, V
JH, JV, V
N,V

JH, JV, V
JH, JV, Vv
JH, JV, Vv
JH, JV, V
C,JV, V
JH, V, JV
JH, JV, V
W,V

\%
JH

C,Jv,v

Time
4:00
10:00
3:00
4:00
TBD

3:00 MT

12:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
9:00

3:00
3:00
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:00
3:00
4:00

4:00
TBD

10:00
TBD
TBD

8/4/2024





